—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Community Development Director
Planning Manager

Associate Planner Il
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||

Code Compliance Technician Il
Office Assistant Il

Planning Technician

Planning Manager

Other Positions Held City
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$193,932
$133,778
$92,011
$69,548
$64,423
$53,440
$51,350
$49,358
$15,434



