	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Moorpark	Community Development	\$193,932
2.	Planning Manager		Moorpark	Community Development	\$133,778
3.	Associate Planner II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$92,011
4.	Administrative Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$69,548
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$64,423
6.	Code Compliance Technician II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$53,440
7.	Office Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$51,350
8.	Planning Technician		Moorpark	Community Development	\$49,358
9.	Planning Manager		Moorpark	Community Development	\$15,434